* Dimensions listed above are based on one single tank
Allow to confirm installation layout and update dimensions accordingly.
* Dimensions do not include associated pipework
* Associated pipeworks and pumpset not considered in dimensions
HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH VOLUMEMODEL WEIGHT
HALGAN ENVIRONMENTAL™ OIL WATER SEPARATOR 1000L
DIMENSIONS
1430mm 460mm 1450mm 380LTS1000PE 40kg
MATERIAL (SHELL & LID)
HALGAN ENVIRONMENTAL™ OIL WATER SEPARATOR  SPECIFICATIONS
POLYETHYLENE
NOMINAL FLOW RATE
0.28L/s OR 1000L/hr
MAXIMUM LOADING
0.83L/s OR 3000L/hr
PUMP
DIAPHRAGM/ HELICAL ROTOR
3
6
0
LEFT ELEVATION
INLET SIDE
FRONT ELEVATION
PLAN VIEW
RIGHT ELEVATION
OUTLET SIDE
1
4
3
0
Ø40mm
OD INLET
Ø50mm
OD OUTLET
FRONT ELEVATION
335 320 335
990
9
8
0
360
360
WITHOUT STAND
460 1040 460
4
6
0
WITHOUT STAND
Ø40mm OD
INLET
Ø40mm OD
INLET
Ø40mm OD
SLUDGE
OUTLETS
Ø50mm OD
WASTE WATER
OUTLETS
Ø25mm OD
WASTE OIL
OUTLETS
Ø40mm OD
SLUDGE
OUTLETS
Ø50mm OD
WASTE WATER
OUTLETS
NOTES
GENERAL
TANK CONSTRUCTED FROM POLYETHYLENE.
THE VESSEL IS TO BE INSTALLED IN A LOCATION THAT WILL
NOT CAUSE A NUISANCE, OBSTRUCT FIRE ACCESS, CANNOT
BE VANDALISED OR BE DAMAGED BY VEHICLES.
THE VESSEL MUST HAVE EASE OF ACCESS TO PUMPOUT
POINT FOR MAINTENANCE.
NON STANDARD INSTALLATIONS REQUIRE HALGAN APPROVAL.
INSTALLATION ABOVE GROUND
THE VESSEL IS TO BE SUPPORTED ON A 100MM THICK
CONCRETE PAD.
ANY MAINTENANCE PLATFORM MUST BE DESIGNED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AUSTRALIAN STANDARD 1657 ALLOWING
SAFE ACCESS WHILE INSPECTING AND MAINTAINING THE
VESSEL.
ALL PIPES CONNECTING TO THE VESSEL SHALL BE FULLY
SUPPORTED; THERE SHALL BE NO STRESS ON THE TANK
CONNECTIONS.
ALL STORMWATER MUST BE DIVERTED AWAY FROM THE
VESSEL TO PREVENT UNDERMINING OF FOUNDATION.
1.0
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
2.0
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
APPLICATION
THE HALGAN OIL/WATER SEPARATOR IS IDEAL IN A RANGE OF
APPLICATIONS INCLUDING: MECHANICAL WORK SHOPS,
TRUCK & CAR WASH BAYS, FUEL DEPOTS, PANEL BEATERS,
SERVICE STATIONS , MARINAS & AIRPORTS.
1350
BOLT DOWN STAND
ASM DIAPHRAGM
PUMP (TO BE
SPECIFIED)
20L WASTE OIL
COLLECTION
CONTAINER
INLET AND ASSOCIATED
PIPEWORKS SUPPLY &
INSTALL BY OTHERS
OUTLET & ASSOCIATED
PIPEWORKS SUPPLY &
INSTALL BY OTHERS
1450
1450
BOLT
DOWN
STAND
CONTROL
PANEL
ELECTRICAL
CONDUIT
BY OTHERS
1
4
3
0
4
6
0
1450
REV.DWG. NO.
CHECKED SCALE
DRAWN DATE
HALGAN ENVIRONMENTAL ™
TS1000PE OIL WATER SEPARATOR
WITH STAND, CONTROL PANEL &
DIAPHRAGM PUMPS - 1000L/hr
REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY CHKD APP
THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON ARE
THE PROPERTY OF HALGAN PTY LTD AND MUST NOT BE COPIED,
REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
HALGAN PTY LTD.
MEASUREMENTS
CAN VARY ± 3%
A 08.02.2021 DETAIL DESIGN KHYZ JB
Freecall 1800 860 623
141, Magnesium Drive
Crestmead QLD 4132
HALGAN ENVIRONMENTAL ™ TS1000PE OIL WATER SEPARATOR WITH STAND, CONTROL PANEL & DIAPHRAGM PUMPS - 1000L/hr
AutoCAD SHX Text
A3
AutoCAD SHX Text
YZ
AutoCAD SHX Text
08.02.2021
AutoCAD SHX Text
JB
AutoCAD SHX Text
1:20
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
TS1000PE